Print This Menu

Create Your Own burger

Making it a deluxe? Pick any two of the following: Soup, fries or our house cole slaw. Served on our sweet
yellow bun.

Sinatra Burger
1/2 pound black Angus beef hand made daily$5.29 Deluxe $7.09

Dean's Burger
1/3 pound black Angus beef made daily - or make it chicken$4.59 Deluxe 6.49

The Joey Bishop
Patty melt with 1/3 pound burger smothered in onions and your choice of cheese on our special grilled
rye$5.29 Deluxe $7.29

The Milton Berle
1/3 pound bacon cheese burger - or make it chicken$5.09 Deluxe $6.69

The Peter Lawford
Our special 1/3 pound turkey burger with your choice of any of the toppings listed$5.29 Deluxe $7.09

Sammy Davis Sliders
A trio of sliders with grilled onions & pickle$4.39 Deluxe $6.39

Cheese
American, Cheddar, Swiss, Provolone, Monterrey Jack, Feta or bleu cheese - extra cheese add .50

Toppings
Lettuce, tomato, pickle, onions, mushrooms, banana peppers, sauteed onions, salsa, mayo BBQ sauce, A-1,
Ranch, Grew poupon, Heinz 57 or Frank's Red Hot

Senior's Burger

The George Burns Cheese Burger
Served with a cup of soup & your choice of cheese. For our customers 62 and up$5.49

Deli Favorites

All served with our house cole slaw. Add soup, salad or french fries for $1.89

The Bogart
Reuben sandwich made with fresh cut corned beef or oven roasted turkey, kraut & swiss cheese on grilled
rye$6.89



The Cagney
Our triple Decker club sandwich made with turkey or ham, lettuce, tomato, bacon & mayo0$6.59

The Ricky Riccardo
Now York styled corned beef, cole slaw, Swiss cheese & french dressing grilled together on Rye bread$6.89

The Jack Benny
Fish sandwich with cheese & tartar sauce$6.99

The Jimmy Stewart BLT
Triple Decker with a hearty portion of bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo0$5.19

The Don Knots
Albacore tuna or chicken salad on your choice of bread$6.29

The Clint Eastwood
Hot pot roast or turkey sandwich with home style mashed potatoes$8.49

The Roy Rogers
Grilled fresh baked ham on a pretzel roll with Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato & our special sauce$6.89

Dinner Favorites

All dinners come with a choice of potato & soup or salad or our house cole slaw

Cabbage Rolls
Ground sirloin & veal with herbs & seasonings rolled in a cabbage leaf & baked in our special sauce$9.49
Senior Portion $7.49

Roast Turkey Dinner
Baked fresh daily, always moist & tender. Served with stuffing & home-style gravy$9.49

Chicken Annie
Grilled chicken breast served with artichoke hearts, fresh mushrooms & tomatoes in a flavorful suace$9.19

Pot Roast Dinner
Tender beef slow roasted daily, topped with our home-style gravy$9.49 Senior Portion $7.89

Pork Chop Platter
Three center-cut pork chops cooked to perfection! Available hand-breaded or grilled$9.79

Chicken Parmesan
Hand breaded chicken breast topped with provolone cheese & our pasta sauce$9.49

Chop Sirloin Steak
10 oz. ground sirloin, grilled & smothered with fresh sauteed mushroom & onions$9.39

Meatloaf
A savory combination of seasonings make this a comfort food favorite$8.99 Senior Portion $6.99

Almond Topped Tilapia
Grilled in lemon butte sauce & topped with slivered almonds$9.89 Senior Portion $10.39

Fish & Chips
Our famous "Friday Fish" for over 11 years! Icelandic Haddock battered & deep fried$9.99 Senior Portion
$8.79



Chicken Kabob
Tender chunks of chicken marinated & skewered with peppers & onions on a bed of rice with pita
bread$9.29

Chicken Tenders
A generous portion of well-seasoned chicken tenders battered & deep freid$9.49

Spaghetti & Meatballs
Topped with our pasta sauce & a generous portion of meatballs $7.99

Chicken Monterey
Breast of chicken smothered in Monterrey Jack cheese, sauteed mushrooms & onions$9.49

Health Club Favorites

Add soup or salad!

Chicken Broccoli Strudel
Tender chicken breast with broccoli florets mixed with cheese & wrapped in phyllo dough. All served with
a side of chicken gravy.$7.79

Broccoli Quiche
Broccoli florets blended with egg & cheese, baked in a light pie crust$7.29

Italian Chicken Grill
Ideally seasoned chicken breast accented by bite sized broccoli, artichokes, mushrooms & tomatoes on pita
bread$8.09

Fiesta Salad
A bed of mixed greens topped with grilled chicken breast, green peppers and onions, corn, chopped tomatoes
& salsa. Cheese blend optional$7.69

Pizza Delight
Two specially baked pieces, topped with provolone cheese, mushrooms, onions & tomato sauce$7.29

Turkey Burger melt
Grilled & served on wheat toast with sauteed onions & Swiss cheese$7.29

Turkey Reuben
Roasted turkey breast, sauerkraut & Swiss cheese served open faced on deli rye roast$6.99

Chicken Pot Pie
Delicious all white meat chicken breast mixed with peas % carrots in a golden pastry crust$8.59

Mushroom & Swiss Omelette
Our Egg Beater omelette with mushrooms and Swiss cheese. Served with tomato slices ans a fruit cup (soup
& salad excluded)$7.99



Salads

All salads are served with a cup of soup

Michigan Salad
A combination of spring mix, sun dried craisins, crumbled bleu cheese, red onions & grilled chicken
breast$8.89

Chicken Ceasar Salad
A fresh bed of Romaine lettuce topped with croutons & a healthy portion of a grilled chicken breast$8.89

Crispy Chicken Salad $8.89
A generous portion of breaded chicken on bed of greens with bacon, cheese, hard-bioled egg and tomatoes,
choose spicy, buffalo, or plain$8.89

Greek Salad
A fresh bed of greens, Feta, olives, beets, pepper onions & grilled chicken breast. Served with pita$8.89

Julienne Salad
Ham, turkey, Swiss cheese, hard-boiled egg, tomato & cucumbers on a bed of mixed greens$8.89

Wraps

All wraps are served with your choice of fries, soup, salad or home made slaw

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Tender slices of grilled chicken breast, Romaine lettuce & red onions all mixed in our special Caesar
dressing$7.99

Chicken Greek Wrap
Grilled chicken breast, fresh chopped lettuce, Feta, olives & mild Pepperoncinis. Dressing on the side$7.99

Tuna Spinach Wrap
Albacore tuna mixed with fresh spinach, optional choice of cheese & a side of creamy garlic dressing$7.99

Michigan Salad Wrap
A combination of spring mix, sun-dried craisins, crumbled bleu cheese & red onions with a generous portion
of grilled chicken breast$7.99

Melts

All of our melts are served with your choice of fries, soup, salad or home made cole slaw

Chicken Pita melt
A generous portion of grilled chicken breast smothered in your choice of cheese with shredded lettuce &
tomato$7.99



San Antonio Melt
Marinated grilled chicken breast with sauteed peppers, onions & Monterrey Jack cheese with shredded
lettuce & tomato$7.39

Tuna Salad Melt
Albacore tuna salad, lettuce & tomatoes$7.99

Small Plate Appetizers

Combo Platter
Cheese sticks, chicken tenders, potato skins$6.19

Cheese Sticks
Three mozzarella sticks deep-fried served with marinara $2.29

Chicken Tenders
Three tenders served with Ranch, BBQ or honey mustard sauce

Onion Rings
Beer-battered think-cut$2.29

Potato Skins
Two potato skins loaded with bacon & cheese$2.29

Fried Pickle Spears
Three pickles fried golden brown$2.29

Annie's House Cole Slaw

Annie's House Cole Slaw
Annie's added a new twist to an old favorite! Our cool and refreshing cole slaw is a welcome addition to any
meal. Take some home today!Pint $3.69 Quart $6.79



